©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
April, 2015 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8152/D
NCV8152
Dual 150 mA, Low IQ, Low
Dropout Voltage Regulator
The NCV8152 is 150 mA, Dual Output Linear Voltage Regulator.

be calculated from the equation above (Equation 2). Expose
pad should be tied the shortest path to the GND pin.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage Option
(OUT1/OUT2) Marking
Marking
Rotation Package Shipping†
NCV8152MX180280TCG 1.8 V/2.8 V 5 180°
XDFN-6
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8152MX280180TCG 2.8 V/1.8 V 6 270°
NCV8152MX300180TCG 3.0 V/1.8 V L 90°
NCV8152MX330180TCG 3.3 V/1.8 V R 90°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCV8152